5/5/2017

S/INO REG# /
REG
DATE
1 141817
9/10/2013
2 141818
9/10/2013
3 142530
7/4/12014
4 142531
7/4/12014
5 142694
18/4/2014
6 142871
2/5/2014
7 142983
15/5/2014
8 143133
27/5/2014
9 143645
23/7/2014
10 143699
25/7/2014
1" 143954
31/10/2014
12 143955
31/10/2014
13 143967
5/11/2014
14 1473995
6/11/2014
15 143999
7/11/2014
16 144036
10/11/2014
17 144042
11/11/2014
18 144043
11/11/2014
19 144047
11/11/2014
20 144081
14/11/2014
21 144201
27/1/2015
22 144223
28/1/2015

NAME

ABDUL MAJEED

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD

WASEEM AHMED

MUHAMMAD
RAZAN

AQIB AHMED

RIZWAN HANEEF

SHAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD

SIDDIUE HAIDER

PIRZADA ANEES

UR REHMAN

ZAB UN NISA

SHAZIA RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD

NAEEM

HUSSAIN
HARROON

GHULAM MUHI U
DIN

SHER AFGAHN
KHAN

DILSHAD AHMAD

FAIZ AHMAD

REHANA AYUB

MUHAMMAD
AQEEL QURESHI

MUHAMMAD
ASIF

MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

MUHAMMAD
BILAL

FATHER'S NAME

GHULAM
SARWAR

MUHAMMAD
TAYAB

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

RIAZ AHMED

NAEEM SADIQ

CH. MUHAMMAD
HANEEF

MUHAMMMAD
DIN

BASHIR AHMED
TAHIR

PIR ZADA
SAHFIQ UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

BASHIR AHMAD

DR HAROON
RASHID

DR MUHMMAD
YAQOOB

MUNIR AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AZAM

MUHAMMAD
AZAM

MUHAMMAD
AYUB

MUHAMMAD
HANEEF
QURESHI

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD
ANWAR
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PRESENT ADDRESS

CHAK.NO.182 BANGIA MANTHAR TEH. SADIQABAD DISTT
R.Y.KHAN, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

MUJAHID COLONY ST.NO.6 SADIQABAD DISTT. R.Y KHAN,

R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

H.NO. B.111/2435-B ST.NO.2 RIZAN PARK, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

H NO. 1A/30MUHAMDI QAZI BAZAR , R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

BASTI AMANAT ALI H.NO. 617-B-4 BAJWA STREET , R.Y.KHAN,

PUNJAB

301-B SATTELITE TOWN R.Y.KHAN, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CHAK NO. 50/P , P.O. CHAK NO. 51/P , R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

AL BASHIR HOSPITAK NEAR G.P.O. MOH OLD SADIQABAD DISTT,

R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

KANDANI TEH LIAQAT PUR DISTT RY KHAN, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

HOUSE 32 ST 3 MOH HAKIMABAD , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

SARDAR GARH JIND WALI PO SAME , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

KACHI ABADI CHAK NO 86 PO PULLL , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

SCHOOL BZAR H NO 52 D SADIQABAD , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

AAMA CLINC ISLAMIA COLONY CHOWK , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

RURAL HEALTH CENTER KHAN BILA, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

PO SARDAR GARH FAIZ MEDICAL STORE , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

BASTI JAM MAHRAB SARDAR GARH PO SAME , R.Y.KHAN,

PUNJAB

SARDAR GARH TEH DISTT , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

MOHLLAH REHMAN COLONY KHAN PUR, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

GALI DARBAR HUSSAIN H NO 438 /H , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

SOHAIL HOMEO PATHC STORE REST , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CHAK 81 FOJIAN TEH LIAQAT PUR, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

DATE OF
BIRTH

5/7/1978

6/11/1978

17/1/1969

1/4/1966

5/2/1990

08/11/1977

29/11/1987

15/1/1967

17/9/1978

8/5/1966

6/10/1986

1/4/1993

18/4/1988

21/9/1992

6/12/1979

20/9/1983

14/8/1978

14/8/1978

2/9/1987

1/1/1988

ACADEMIC
QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATIRC

MATIRC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

BA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

1/3
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23 071
10/03/2015

SINO  REG#/

REG

DATE

24 144403
12/3/2015

25 144443
13/3/2015

26 144449
17/3/2015

27 144490
18/3/2015

28 144499
18/3/2015

29 144700
25/3/2015

30 144750
26/3/2015

31 144758
26/3/2015

32 144933
1/4/2015

33 145096
6/4/2015

34 145238
9/4/2015

35 145659
8/5/2015

36 145668
8/5/2015

37 145673
8/5/2015

38 145825
18/5/2015

39 145974
11/6/2015

40 145982
11/6/2015

41 146166
25/6/2015

42 146357
8/7/2015

43 095

20/08/2015

44 146670
26/8/2015

SAMINA MUNIR

NAME

MUHAMMAD
SOHAIL SATTAR

SAFIA RASHEED

MUHAMMAD

WASEEM

ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD
FARID

MUHAMMAD
LATEF SHEHZAD

AQEEL AHMED

DILSHAD AHMED

FIZA AHMED

LIAQAT ALI

SYED
MUDDASER ALI
SHAH

MUHAMMAD
TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD
WAQAS
BUKHARI

MUHAMAMD
TARIQ

MUHAMMAD

IMRAN DANISH

ABDUL SATTAR

SHAHID IQBAL

ANJUM

YASIR AZIZ

NAVEED AKHTAR

NASIR BASHIR

SADIA REHMAN

PARVEZ AKHTAR

MASTER MUNIR
AHMAD

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL SATTAR
ABDUL
RASHEED
RANA
MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

IMAM BAKSH

SHAH

UMMAR WADHA

MUHAMMAD

AZAM

MUHAMMAD
AZAM

ABDUL WARIS

SYED ZAHEER
HAYDER SHAH

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

SYED RASOOL

BUKHARI

MUKHTAR ALI

GHULAM GHOUS

MUKHTIAR

AHMAD

HASHMAT ULLAH
CHATTAH

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL GHAFFAR

HAKEEM
BASHEER
KAUSER

ABDUL REHMAN

BAKHT ALI
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H NO 28 MOHALLAH KHAWOJGAN NEAR GOVT GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL KHANPUR DISTT R.Y.KHAN, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

PRESENT ADDRESS

H NO 19 ST 1 RASHIDA BAD COLONY , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

MOZA ASLAMABAD KOT SAMNABAD , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

HABIB COLONY ST 9, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

KHAIRPUR KHAADAL; PO AMIN GHAR , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CHAK NOI 21 A TEH LIQAT PUR , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

SHAKEEL KARYANA STORE DIRFUR CHOWK , R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

BASTI JAAM SEHRAB P.O KHAS SARDAR GAH , R.Y.KHAN ,

PUNJAB

BASTI JAAM MAHRAB SADDAR GARH P.O KHAS , R.Y.KHAN ,
PUNJAB

BASTI KHAHIA WAHID BUKHSH LAR P.O SADIABAD, R.Y.KHAN,
PUNJAB

CHAK NO. 72 JAVED COLONY QADIRABAD , R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

BASTI HAJI NOOR DIN THAL WAZEER P.O SAME , R.Y.KHAN ,
PUNJAB

ZAFARABAD TEH LIAQATPUR DISTT, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

COLONY PEER SHAHEEDAN , R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

H.NO. 59 SIT LITTLE TOWN NEAR , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

THAL HASSAN PO THAK KHYBER , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

HNO 707 ST 2 LAGHRI , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

BASTI ABDUL AZIZ TILLLY WALA PO JAITHA, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CHAK NO 123 P1 PO CHAK NO 1251 TEH , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CAHK NO 168 P TIBA QADIRABAD TEH , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CHAKNO 6/A LIAQAT PUR DISTT R.Y.KHAN, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

KACHI MUHYAMMAD KHAN BASTI MERANI BALOCK TARANDA,
R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

01/01/1986

DATE OF
BIRTH

12/12/1987

1/1/1983

5/2/1987

10/9/1987

19/2/1988

12/2/1992

24/1/1983

14/8/1978

17/4/1984

2/4/1988

3/4/1987

4/5/1986

11/3/1977

22/3/1987

11/2/1990

1/4/1969

1/1/1982

30/9/1988

1/3/0190

02/05/1989

20/4/1981

FSC

ACADEMIC
QUALIFICATION

BA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATIRC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATIRC

MATRIC

MATRC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FSC

MATRIUC
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45

46

47

S/INO

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

146705
27/8/2015

146811
3/9/2015

146813
3/9/2015

REG# /
REG
DATE

146909
4/9/2015

146910
4/9/2015

146814
4/9/2015

146815
4/9/2015

146816
4/9/2015

146818
4/9/2015

146831
4/9/2015

146965
8/9/2015

MUHAMMAD
RAZZAQ

ARIF MEHMOOD

RIFFAT
PERVEEN

NAME

SHOUKAT AL
SHAH

KHALIDA RIZWI

MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

ANSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD
FAROOQUE

MUHAMMAD
SHAFQAT AYUB

AKHTAR
HUSSAIN QADRI

UZMA
MUHAMMAD

JOORAN KHAN

GHULAM AHMAD

EMMANUEL

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF SHAH

KHUDA BAKHSH

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD

SHARIF

MUHMAMAD
ASHRAF

CH MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

CH. MUNAWAR
AHMED
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VILLAGE KHANWAY JHOK JORYAN KHUYAN K, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

ST 45 BNAO BAZAR , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

MEDICAL COLONY KHANPPUR , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

PRESENT ADDRESS

MAZHAR FAREED COLONY H 211, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

BASTI MAKOOL KALKAN KHANOUR, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

BHADUR PUR RAOD PO KHAS , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

H NO 44 MOH GHAREBABAD TEH SADIQABAD, R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

MADINA MEDICOS BASTI MUHAMMAD , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

CHAK NO 146 PO CHAK NO 119 SADIQABAD , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

H NO 08 C ABBASIA TOWN , R.Y.KHAN, PUNJAB

H.NO. 159-D SATELLITE TOWN KHAN PUR , R.Y.KHAN , PUNJAB

2/1/1980

6/9/1974

2/3/1989

DATE OF
BIRTH

21/12/1954

20/11/1978

14/12/1980

1/11/1988

1/9/1976

1/9/1978

21/5/1977

2/5/1972

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

ACADEMIC
QUALIFICATION

MATRC

MATRC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRCI

MATRIC

MATRIC

F.A

3/3



